
HireHop Demo Company
Unit 50,
Enterprise Centre,
Cranborne Road,
Potters Bar
Hertfordshire,
EN6 3DQ

Quote (numbered)
Test - HIRE

 
Job Number : 28 Date : 30 June 2020

Name : Testing
Company : Test Companies
Address : Some address
Telephone :

  Deliver to :
Delivery Address :
Telephone :

Job Start Thursday, 5 March 2020 - 12:00     Job Finish Friday, 6 March 2020 - 12:00

 
# Description Qty. Unit

Price Discount Pricee
1 Sound

We will supply a state of the art sound system with a top of the range digital
mixer, all re-enforced by high quality long throw speakers powered by digital
amplifiers.  This will ensure that speech is crystal clear throughout the
venue, without being deafening or too loud.

2 Amplifier, Nexo NXamp 4X1 1 £160.00 0% £160.00
3 IEC (C13) 13amp 1 £0.00 £0.00
4 Nexo LS18 Subbass bass Speaker 2 £50.00 0% £100.00
5 Speaker Pole 2 £1.00 0% £2.00
6 Nexo LS18 Subbass bass Speaker FLIGHTCASE 2 £0.00 £0.00
7 Nexo PS15 R2 Speaker 2 £45.00 0% £90.00
8 Nexo PS15 R2 Speaker FLIGHTCASE (x2) 1 £0.00 £0.00
9 Yamaha QL5 32ch digital mixer 1 £220.00 0% £220.00
10 Multicore, Yamaha Rio 3224-D Dante Digital Stagebox 1 £140.00 0% £140.00
11 etherCon 100m cable & drum (CAT6) 2 £10.00 100% £0.00
12 IEC (C13) 13amp 1 £0.00 £0.00
13 Yamaha desk light 2 £0.00 £0.00
14 Yamaha QL5 32ch mixer FLIGHTCASE 1 £0.00 £0.00
15 -- Mics --
16 ▶ Sennheiser EM100 radio mic kit 1 £0.00 £0.00
17 Sennheiser EM 100 G3-1G8 radio mic receiver 1 £0.00 £0.00
18 Sennheiser power supply 1 £3.00 100% £0.00
19 Sennheiser SKM 100-865 G3-1G8 radio mic 1 £10.00 0% £10.00
20 Mic Clip, Large 1 £0.00 £0.00
21 Battery PP3 9v 1 £2.50 0% £2.50
22 Sennheiser radio mic case 1 £0.00 £0.00
23 Shure SM58 microphone 2 £0.00 £0.00
24 -- Cables --
25 Speakon cable 10m 4 £2.00 0% £8.00
26 XLR 5m mic cable 5 £1.00 0% £5.00
27Core ColourPoint Wireless LED Uplighter 6 £35.00 0% £210.00
28 Core ColourPoint Wireless LED Uplighter FLIGHTCASE 1 £0.00 £0.00

29 Turnaround, 13A (male) -> Powercon (blue) 1 £0.00 £0.00
30Core ColourPoint Wireless LED Uplighter 6 £35.00 0% £210.00
31 Core ColourPoint Wireless LED Uplighter FLIGHTCASE 1 £0.00 £0.00
32 Turnaround, 13A (male) -> Powercon (blue) 1 £0.00 £0.00
33d&b D12 Amplifier 1 £35.00 0% £35.00
34 IEC (C13) 13amp 1 £0.00 £0.00
35Dali Chair Natural 1 £25.20 0% £25.20
36Battery PP3 9v 1 £2.50 0% £2.50
37Collection 1 £100.00 0% £100.00
38Sound

We will supply a state of the art sound system with a top of the range digital
mixer, all re-enforced by high quality long throw speakers powered by digital
amplifiers.  This will ensure that speech is crystal clear throughout the
venue, without being deafening or too loud.

39 Amplifier, Nexo NXamp 4X1 1 £160.00 0% £160.00
40 IEC (C13) 13amp 1 £0.00 £0.00
41 Nexo LS18 Subbass bass Speaker 2 £50.00 0% £100.00
42 Speaker Pole 2 £1.00 0% £2.00
43 Nexo LS18 Subbass bass Speaker FLIGHTCASE 2 £0.00 £0.00



43 Nexo LS18 Subbass bass Speaker FLIGHTCASE 2 £0.00 £0.00
44 Nexo PS15 R2 Speaker 2 £45.00 0% £90.00
45 Nexo PS15 R2 Speaker FLIGHTCASE (x2) 1 £0.00 £0.00
46 Yamaha QL5 32ch digital mixer 1 £220.00 0% £220.00
47 Multicore, Yamaha Rio 3224-D Dante Digital Stagebox 1 £140.00 0% £140.00
48 etherCon 100m cable & drum (CAT6) 2 £10.00 100% £0.00
49 IEC (C13) 13amp 1 £0.00 £0.00
50 Yamaha desk light 2 £0.00 £0.00
51 Yamaha QL5 32ch mixer FLIGHTCASE 1 £0.00 £0.00
52 -- Mics --
53 ▶ Sennheiser EM100 radio mic kit 1 £0.00 £0.00
54 Sennheiser EM 100 G3-1G8 radio mic receiver 1 £0.00 £0.00
55 Sennheiser power supply 1 £3.00 100% £0.00
56 Sennheiser SKM 100-865 G3-1G8 radio mic 1 £10.00 0% £10.00
57 Mic Clip, Large 1 £0.00 £0.00
58 Battery PP3 9v 1 £2.50 0% £2.50
59 Sennheiser radio mic case 1 £0.00 £0.00
60 Shure SM58 microphone 2 £0.00 £0.00
61 -- Cables --
62 Speakon cable 10m 4 £2.00 0% £8.00
63 XLR 5m mic cable 5 £1.00 0% £5.00

NET Total : £2,057.70
VAT : £411.54

TOTAL : £2,469.24
#{totalWeightTxt}# : 797.291 kg Replacement Cost : £78,286.50
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